
sTMN - MARCH MAINS 2024

L# Date/Time T# Function Duration Transfer Scope KM From KM To Length ! Notes

JOB #: M01

START DATE/TIME: 09/03/2024 6:00

MACHINE: JH UNIMAT

WORKING DIRECTION: COUNTRY

NUMBER OF SHIFTS: 2

SHIFT TYPE: SINGLE (10H)

SUPERVISOR (AM): SHAYNE BIRD 0427 871 673

CERTIFIER (AM): JEFF MOORE 0416 622 074

TO (AM): DEAN CARLYLE 0400 054 584

SIGNAL ELECT (AM): ADAM LEVER 0447 909 079

SUPERVISOR (PM):

CERTIFIER (PM):

TO (PM):

SIGNAL ELECT (PM):

L# Date/Time T# Function Duration Transfer Scope KM From KM To Length !

1 Sat 09/03 06:00 EXIT 0:15 SMR SMR 193.580 193.580 0.000

Sat 09/03 06:15 1 Transfer 0:00 PELTON LINE ARRIVAL RD 193.580 193.066 0.514

Sat 09/03 06:15 2 Cross 0:05 417 PTS MAITLAND 193.066 193.066 0.000

Sat 09/03 06:20 3 Transfer 0:01 DOWN MAIN NORTH 193.066 192.832 0.234

Sat 09/03 06:21 4 Cross 0:05 413D PTS MAITLAND 192.832 192.832 0.000

Sat 09/03 06:26 5 Transfer 0:00 DOWN MAIN NORTH 192.832 192.773 0.059

Sat 09/03 06:26 6 Cross 0:05 413A PTS MAITLAND 192.773 192.773 0.000

Sat 09/03 06:31 7 Transfer 0:00 DOWN MAIN 192.773 192.763 0.010

Sat 09/03 06:31 8 Cross 0:05 410 PTS MAITLAND 192.763 192.763 0.000

Sat 09/03 06:36 9 Transfer 0:00 DOWN MAIN 192.763 192.450 0.313

Sat 09/03 06:36 10 Cross 0:05 407B PTS MAITLAND 192.450 192.450 0.000

Sat 09/03 06:41 11 Transfer 0:01 DOWN MAIN 192.450 192.301 0.149

Sat 09/03 06:42 12 Cross 0:05 405 PTS MAITLAND 192.301 192.301 0.000

Sat 09/03 06:47 13 Transfer 0:00 DOWN MAIN 192.301 192.231 0.070

Sat 09/03 06:47 14 Cross 0:05 404A PTS MAITLAND 192.231 192.231 0.000

Sat 09/03 06:52 15 Transfer 0:00 DOWN MAIN 192.231 192.222 0.009

Sat 09/03 06:52 16 Cross 0:05 403C PTS MAITLAND 192.222 192.222 0.000

Sat 09/03 06:57 17 Transfer 0:13 DOWN MAIN 192.222 183.496 8.726

Sat 09/03 07:10 18 Cross 0:05 109A PTS THORNTON 183.496 183.496 0.000

Sat 09/03 07:15 19 Transfer 0:00 DOWN MAIN 183.496 183.476 0.020

Sat 09/03 07:15 20 Cross 0:05 108B PTS THORNTON 183.476 183.476 0.000

Sat 09/03 07:20 21 Transfer 0:01 DOWN MAIN 183.476 182.341 1.135

Sat 09/03 07:21 22 Cross 0:05 102A PTS THORNTON 182.341 182.341 0.000

Sat 09/03 07:26 23 Transfer 0:00 DOWN MAIN 182.341 182.330 0.011

Sat 09/03 07:26 24 Cross 0:05 101B PTS THORNTON 182.330 182.330 0.000

Sat 09/03 07:31 25 Transfer 0:16 DOWN MAIN 182.330 171.958 10.372

Sat 09/03 07:47 26 Cross 0:05 187D PTS SANDGATE 171.958 171.958 0.000

Sat 09/03 07:52 27 Transfer 0:00 DOWN MAIN 171.958 171.811 0.147

Sat 09/03 07:52 28 Cross 0:05 188A PTS SANDGATE 171.811 171.811 0.000

Sat 09/03 07:57 29 Transfer 0:00 DOWN MAIN 171.811 171.795 0.016

Sat 09/03 07:57 30 Cross 0:05 186D PTS SANDGATE 171.795 171.795 0.000

Sat 09/03 08:02 31 Transfer 0:04 DOWN MAIN 171.795 168.969 2.826

Sat 09/03 08:06 32 Cross 0:05 136A PTS WARABROOK 168.969 168.969 0.000

Sat 09/03 08:11 33 Transfer 0:01 DOWN MAIN 168.969 168.575 0.394

Sat 09/03 08:12 34 Cross 0:05 134B PTS WARABROOK 168.575 168.575 0.000

Sat 09/03 08:17 35 Cross 0:05 134A PTS WARABROOK 168.479 168.479 0.000

Sat 09/03 08:22 36 Transfer 0:04 DOWN COAL 168.479 166.201 2.278

Sat 09/03 08:26 37 Cross 0:05 123B PTS - WARATAH 166.201 166.201 0.000

Sat 09/03 08:31 38 Cross 0:05 123A PTS - WARATAH 166.110 166.110 0.000

Sat 09/03 08:36 39 Transfer 0:02 DOWN MAIN 166.110 164.690 1.420
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sTMN - MARCH MAINS 2024

L# Date/Time T# Function Duration Transfer Scope KM From KM To Length ! Notes

Sat 09/03 08:38 40 Cross 0:05 116A PTS - SCHOLEY STREET 164.690 164.690 0.000

Sat 09/03 08:43 41 Cross 0:05 116B PTS - SCHOLEY STREET 164.746 164.746 0.000

Sat 09/03 08:48 42 Cross 0:05 115A PTS - SCHOLEY STREET 164.633 164.633 0.000

2 Sat 09/03 08:55 TAMP T/O 1:15 UP MAIN 115A PTS - SCHOLEY STREET 164.633 164.633 0.000 1 [1] ACTIVE LXING - CLYDE ST (164.522-164.805)

Sat 09/03 10:10 1 Cross 0:05 118A PTS - SCHOLEY STREET 164.746 164.746 0.000

3 Sat 09/03 10:15 TAMP T/O 1:15 DEPARTURE ROAD 118A PTS - SCHOLEY STREET 164.746 164.746 0.000 1 [1] ACTIVE LXING - CLYDE ST (164.522-164.803)

Sat 09/03 11:30 1 Transfer 0:00 ISLINGTON NO2 DEPARTURE RD 164.746 164.633 0.113

Sat 09/03 11:30 2 Cross 0:05 115A PTS - SCHOLEY STREET 164.633 164.633 0.000

Sat 09/03 11:35 3 Transfer 0:00 UP MAIN 164.633 164.553 0.080

Sat 09/03 11:35 4 Cross 0:05 108A PTS - SCHOLEY STREET 164.553 164.553 0.000

Sat 09/03 11:40 5 Cross 0:05 108B PTS - SCHOLEY STREET 164.605 164.605 0.000

Sat 09/03 11:45 6 Cross 0:05 109A PTS - SCHOLEY STREET 164.611 164.611 0.000

4 Sat 09/03 11:50 TAMP T/O 1:15 DOWN MAIN 109A PTS - SCHOLEY STREET 164.611 164.611 0.000 1 [1] ACTIVE LXING - CLYDE ST (164.497-164.805)

Sat 09/03 13:05 1 Transfer 0:00 DOWN MAIN 164.611 164.605 0.006

Sat 09/03 13:05 2 Cross 0:05 108B PTS - SCHOLEY STREET 164.605 164.605 0.000

Sat 09/03 13:10 3 Cross 0:05 105A PTS - ISLINGTON JNCT 164.457 164.457 0.000

5 Sat 09/03 13:15 TAMP T/O 1:15 DOWN MAIN 105B PTS - ISLINGTON JNCT 164.457 164.457 0.000 1 [1] ACTIVE LXING - CLYDE ST (164.497-164.805)

Sat 09/03 14:30 1 Cross 0:05 105A cpts - ISLINGTON JNCT 164.389 164.389 0.000

6 Sat 09/03 14:35 TAMP T/O 1:15 DOWN RELIEF 105A CPTS - ISLINGTON JNCT 164.389 164.389 0.000 1

Sat 09/03 15:50 1 Transfer 0:00 DOWN RELIEF 164.389 164.457 0.068

Sat 09/03 15:50 2 Cross 0:05 105A PTS - ISLINGTON JNCT 164.457 164.457 0.000

Sat 09/03 15:55 3 Transfer 0:00 DOWN MAIN 164.457 164.605 0.148

Sat 09/03 15:55 4 Cross 0:05 108B PTS - SCHOLEY STREET 164.605 164.605 0.000

Sat 09/03 16:00 5 Transfer 0:00 DOWN MAIN 164.605 164.611 0.006

Sat 09/03 16:00 6 Cross 0:05 109A PTS - SCHOLEY STREET 164.611 164.611 0.000

Sat 09/03 16:05 7 Transfer 0:00 DOWN MAIN 164.611 164.690 0.079

Sat 09/03 16:05 8 Cross 0:05 116A PTS - SCHOLEY STREET 164.690 164.690 0.000

Sat 09/03 16:10 9 Transfer 0:02 DOWN MAIN 164.690 166.110 1.420

Sat 09/03 16:12 10 Cross 0:05 123A PTS - WARATAH 166.110 166.110 0.000

Sat 09/03 16:17 11 Transfer 0:06 DOWN MAIN 166.110 167.210 1.100

7 Sat 09/03 16:25 TAMP 0:15 DOWN MAIN DOWN MAIN 167.210 167.250 0.040 1

[1] E:04716223-001 (167.210-167.250)*

[2] E:04716217-001 (167.227-167.229)

Sat 09/03 16:40 1 Transfer 0:00 DOWN MAIN 167.250 167.227 0.023

8 Sat 09/03 16:40 TAMP 0:10 DOWN MAIN DOWN MAIN 167.227 167.229 0.002 1

[1] E:04716223-001 (167.210-167.250)

[2] E:04716217-001 (167.227-167.229)*

9 Sat 09/03 16:50 STABLE 0:15 DOWN MAIN DOWN MAIN 167.229 167.229 0.000

Sat 09/03 17:05 BREAK 14:00

10 Sun 10/03 07:05 EXIT 0:15 DOWN MAIN DOWN MAIN 167.229 167.229 0.000

Sun 10/03 07:20 1 Transfer 0:01 DOWN MAIN 167.229 168.149 0.920

Sun 10/03 07:21 2 Cross 0:05 127B PTS HANBURY 168.149 168.149 0.000

Sun 10/03 07:26 3 Transfer 0:00 DOWN MAIN 168.149 168.511 0.362

Sun 10/03 07:26 4 Cross 0:05 135 DIA WARABROOK 168.511 168.511 0.000

Sun 10/03 07:31 5 Transfer 0:01 DOWN MAIN 168.511 168.575 0.064

Sun 10/03 07:32 6 Cross 0:05 134B PTS WARABROOK 168.575 168.575 0.000

Sun 10/03 07:37 7 Transfer 0:00 DOWN MAIN 168.575 168.969 0.394

Sun 10/03 07:37 8 Cross 0:05 136A PTS WARABROOK 168.969 168.969 0.000

Sun 10/03 07:42 9 Transfer 0:04 DOWN MAIN 168.969 168.969 0.000

11 Sun 10/03 07:50 TAMP T/O 2:30 DOWN MAIN 136A PTS WARABROOK 168.969 168.969 0.000 1

[1] E:04655880-001 (168.969-168.969)*

[2] E:04580291-002 (169.020-169.020)

12 Sun 10/03 10:20 TAMP T/O 2:30 DOWN MAIN 136A PTS WARABROOK 169.020 169.020 0.000 1

[1] E:04655880-001 (168.969-168.969)

[2] E:04580291-002 (169.020-169.020)*

Sun 10/03 12:50 1 Transfer 0:04 DOWN MAIN 169.020 171.795 2.775

Sun 10/03 12:54 2 Cross 0:05 186D PTS SANDGATE 171.795 171.795 0.000

Sun 10/03 12:59 3 Transfer 0:00 DOWN MAIN 171.795 171.811 0.016

Sun 10/03 12:59 4 Cross 0:05 188A PTS SANDGATE 171.811 171.811 0.000

Sun 10/03 13:04 5 Cross 0:05 188D PTS SANDGATE 171.928 171.928 0.000
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sTMN - MARCH MAINS 2024

L# Date/Time T# Function Duration Transfer Scope KM From KM To Length ! Notes

Sun 10/03 13:09 6 Cross 0:11 106 PTS HEXHAM 176.198 176.198 0.000

13 Sun 10/03 13:20 TAMP T/O 1:15 UP MAIN 106 PTS - HEXHAM 176.198 176.198 0.000 1

Sun 10/03 14:35 1 Cross 0:07 107 PTS HEXHAM 177.918 177.918 0.000

14 Sun 10/03 14:45 TAMP T/O 1:15 UP MAIN 107 PTS - HEXHAM 177.918 177.918 0.000 1

Sun 10/03 16:00 1 Transfer 0:06 UP MAIN 177.918 182.270 4.352

Sun 10/03 16:06 2 Cross 0:05 101A PTS THORNTON 182.270 182.270 0.000

Sun 10/03 16:11 3 Transfer 0:02 UP MAIN 182.270 183.565 1.295

Sun 10/03 16:13 4 Cross 0:05 109B PTS THORNTON 183.565 183.565 0.000

Sun 10/03 16:18 5 Transfer 0:12 UP MAIN 183.565 191.900 8.335

Sun 10/03 16:30 6 Cross 0:05 400A PTS MAITLAND 191.900 191.900 0.000

Sun 10/03 16:35 7 Transfer 0:01 UP MAIN 191.900 192.290 0.390

Sun 10/03 16:36 8 Cross 0:05 404B PTS MAITLAND 192.290 192.290 0.000

Sun 10/03 16:41 9 Transfer 0:00 UP MAIN 192.290 192.301 0.011

Sun 10/03 16:41 10 Cross 0:05 406A PTS MAITLAND 192.301 192.301 0.000

Sun 10/03 16:46 11 Transfer 0:00 UP LOCAL 192.301 192.390 0.089

Sun 10/03 16:46 12 Cross 0:05 407A PTS MAITLAND 192.390 192.390 0.000

Sun 10/03 16:51 13 Cross 0:05 407B PTS MAITLAND 192.450 192.450 0.000

Sun 10/03 16:56 14 Transfer 0:01 DOWN MAIN 192.450 192.763 0.313

Sun 10/03 16:57 15 Cross 0:05 410 PTS MAITLAND 192.763 192.763 0.000

Sun 10/03 17:02 16 Transfer 0:00 DOWN MAIN 192.763 192.773 0.010

Sun 10/03 17:02 17 Cross 0:05 413A PTS MAITLAND 192.773 192.773 0.000

Sun 10/03 17:07 18 Transfer 0:00 DOWN MAIN NORTH 192.773 192.832 0.059

Sun 10/03 17:07 19 Cross 0:05 413D PTS MAITLAND 192.832 192.832 0.000

Sun 10/03 17:12 20 Transfer 0:00 DOWN MAIN NORTH 192.832 193.066 0.234

Sun 10/03 17:12 21 Cross 0:05 417 PTS MAITLAND 193.066 193.066 0.000

Sun 10/03 17:17 22 Transfer 0:01 PELTON LINE ARRIVAL RD 193.066 193.580 0.514

15 Sun 10/03 17:20 STABLE 0:15 SMR SMR 193.580 193.580 0.000

Sun 10/03 17:35 BREAK 14:00

END OF CLOSEDOWN
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sTMN - MARCH MAINS 2024

L# Date/Time T# Function Duration Transfer Scope KM From KM To Length ! Notes

JOB #: M02

START DATE/TIME: 10/03/2024 7:00

MACHINE: LOR JAX 1

WORKING DIRECTION: COUNTRY

NUMBER OF SHIFTS: 1

SHIFT TYPE: SINGLE (10H)

SUPERVISOR (AM): DAVID LATIMER 0408 457 334

CERTIFIER (AM): DAVID LATIMER 0408 457 334

TO (AM): TODD WALKLATE  0416 640 274

SIGNAL ELECT (AM): ADAM LEVER 0447 909 079

SUPERVISOR (PM):

CERTIFIER (PM):

TO (PM):

SIGNAL ELECT (PM):

L# Date/Time T# Function Duration Transfer Scope KM From KM To Length !

1 Sun 10/03 07:00 EXIT 0:15 SMR SMR 193.580 193.580 0.000

Sun 10/03 07:15 1 Transfer 0:00 PELTON LINE ARRIVAL RD 193.580 193.066 0.514

Sun 10/03 07:15 2 Cross 0:05 417 PTS MAITLAND 193.066 193.066 0.000

Sun 10/03 07:20 3 Transfer 0:01 DOWN MAIN NORTH 193.066 192.832 0.234

Sun 10/03 07:21 4 Cross 0:05 413D PTS MAITLAND 192.832 192.832 0.000

Sun 10/03 07:26 5 Transfer 0:00 DOWN MAIN NORTH 192.832 192.773 0.059

Sun 10/03 07:26 6 Cross 0:05 413A PTS MAITLAND 192.773 192.773 0.000

Sun 10/03 07:31 7 Transfer 0:00 DOWN MAIN 192.773 192.763 0.010

Sun 10/03 07:31 8 Cross 0:05 410 PTS MAITLAND 192.763 192.763 0.000

Sun 10/03 07:36 9 Transfer 0:00 DOWN MAIN 192.763 192.450 0.313

Sun 10/03 07:36 10 Cross 0:05 407B PTS MAITLAND 192.450 192.450 0.000

Sun 10/03 07:41 11 Transfer 0:01 DOWN MAIN 192.450 192.301 0.149

Sun 10/03 07:42 12 Cross 0:05 405 PTS MAITLAND 192.301 192.301 0.000

Sun 10/03 07:47 13 Transfer 0:00 DOWN MAIN NORTH COAST 192.301 192.342 0.041

Sun 10/03 07:47 14 Cross 0:05 406 DIA MAITLAND 192.342 192.342 0.000

Sun 10/03 07:52 15 Transfer 0:00 DOWN MAIN NORTH COAST 192.342 192.788 0.446

Sun 10/03 07:52 16 Cross 0:05 411B PTS MAITLAND 192.788 192.788 0.000

Sun 10/03 07:57 17 Transfer 0:02 DOWN MAIN NORTH COAST 192.788 193.964 1.176

Sun 10/03 07:59 18 Cross 0:05 423B PTS TELARAH 193.964 193.964 0.000

Sun 10/03 08:04 19 Transfer 0:00 DOWN MAIN NORTH COAST 193.964 193.997 0.033

Sun 10/03 08:04 20 Cross 0:05 424B PTS TELARAH 193.997 193.997 0.000

Sun 10/03 08:09 21 Transfer 0:00 DOWN MAIN NORTH COAST 193.997 194.020 0.023

Sun 10/03 08:09 22 Cross 0:05 425 PTS TELARAH 194.020 194.020 0.000

Sun 10/03 08:14 23 Transfer 0:01 DOWN MAIN NORTH COAST 194.020 194.549 0.529

Sun 10/03 08:15 24 Cross 0:05 429B PTS TELARAH 194.549 194.549 0.000

Sun 10/03 08:20 25 Transfer 0:00 DOWN MAIN NORTH COAST 194.549 0.000 194.549

Sun 10/03 08:20 26 Cross 0:05 116686_P 0.000 0.000 0.000

Sun 10/03 08:25 27 Transfer 0:04 DOWN MAIN NORTH COAST 0.000 194.761 194.761

2 Sun 10/03 08:30 TAMP 0:20 DOWN MAIN NORTH COAST DOWN MAIN NORTH COAST 194.761 194.763 0.002 1

Sun 10/03 08:50 1 Transfer 0:00 DOWN MAIN NORTH COAST 194.763 0.000 194.763

Sun 10/03 08:50 2 Cross 0:05 116686_P 0.000 0.000 0.000

Sun 10/03 08:55 3 Transfer 0:00 DOWN MAIN NORTH COAST 0.000 194.549 194.549

Sun 10/03 08:55 4 Cross 0:05 429B PTS TELARAH 194.549 194.549 0.000

Sun 10/03 09:00 5 Cross 0:05 429A PTS TELARAH 194.486 194.486 0.000

Sun 10/03 09:05 6 Transfer 0:01 UP MAIN NORTH COAST 194.486 193.900 0.586

Sun 10/03 09:06 7 Cross 0:05 423A PTS TELARAH 193.900 193.900 0.000

Sun 10/03 09:11 8 Transfer 0:02 UP MAIN NORTH COAST 193.900 192.733 1.167

Sun 10/03 09:13 9 Cross 0:05 411A PTS MAITLAND 192.733 192.733 0.000

Sun 10/03 09:18 10 Transfer 0:00 UP MAIN NORTH COAST 192.733 192.379 0.354

Sun 10/03 09:18 11 Cross 0:05 408 PTS MAITLAND 192.379 192.379 0.000
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sTMN - MARCH MAINS 2024

L# Date/Time T# Function Duration Transfer Scope KM From KM To Length ! Notes

Sun 10/03 09:23 12 Transfer 0:00 UP MAIN NORTH COAST 192.379 192.301 0.078

Sun 10/03 09:23 13 Cross 0:05 406A PTS MAITLAND 192.301 192.301 0.000

Sun 10/03 09:28 14 Transfer 0:00 UP MAIN 192.301 192.290 0.011

Sun 10/03 09:28 15 Cross 0:05 404B PTS MAITLAND 192.290 192.290 0.000

Sun 10/03 09:33 16 Transfer 0:01 UP MAIN 192.290 191.900 0.390

Sun 10/03 09:34 17 Cross 0:05 400A PTS MAITLAND 191.900 191.900 0.000

Sun 10/03 09:39 18 Transfer 0:12 UP MAIN 191.900 183.565 8.335

Sun 10/03 09:51 19 Cross 0:05 109B PTS THORNTON 183.565 183.565 0.000

Sun 10/03 09:56 20 Transfer 0:02 UP MAIN 183.565 182.270 1.295

Sun 10/03 09:58 21 Cross 0:05 101A PTS THORNTON 182.270 182.270 0.000

Sun 10/03 10:03 22 Cross 0:05 101B PTS THORNTON 182.330 182.330 0.000

Sun 10/03 10:08 23 Transfer 0:17 DOWN MAIN 182.330 174.040 8.290

3 Sun 10/03 10:25 TAMP 1:00 DOWN MAIN DOWN MAIN 174.040 174.048 0.008 1

E:04686134-001 - Requested: Sat 09/03/2024 18:00

Description: Utilise Production Resurfacing Machines

Owner: 

[1] E:04686134-001 (174.040-174.048)*

Sun 10/03 11:25 1 Transfer 0:05 DOWN MAIN 174.048 177.730 3.682

4 Sun 10/03 11:30 TAMP 1:00 DOWN MAIN DOWN MAIN 177.730 177.740 0.010 1

E:04686140-001 - Requested: Sat 09/03/2024 18:00

Description: Utilise Production Resurfacing Machines

Owner: 

[1] E:04686140-001 (177.730-177.740)*

Sun 10/03 12:30 1 Transfer 0:06 DOWN MAIN 177.740 182.330 4.590

Sun 10/03 12:36 2 Cross 0:06 101B PTS THORNTON 182.330 182.330 0.000

Sun 10/03 12:42 3 Cross 0:05 101A PTS THORNTON 182.270 182.270 0.000

Sun 10/03 12:47 4 Transfer 0:01 UP MAIN 182.270 183.565 1.295

Sun 10/03 12:48 5 Cross 0:05 109B PTS THORNTON 183.565 183.565 0.000

Sun 10/03 12:53 6 Transfer 0:08 UP MAIN 183.565 185.600 2.035

5 Sun 10/03 13:05 TAMP 1:00 UP MAIN UP MAIN 185.600 185.610 0.010 1

E:04686151-001 - Requested: Sat 09/03/2024 18:00

Description: Utilise Production Resurfacing Machines

Owner: 

[1] E:04686151-001 (185.600-185.610)*

[2] E:04686158-001 (185.610-185.890)

Sun 10/03 14:05 1 Transfer 0:00 UP MAIN 185.610 185.890 0.280

6 Sun 10/03 14:05 TAMP 1:00 UP MAIN UP MAIN 185.890 185.900 0.010 1

E:04686158-001 - Requested: Sat 09/03/2024 18:00

Description: Utilise Production Resurfacing Machines

Owner: 

[1] E:04686158-001 (185.610-185.890)*

Sun 10/03 15:05 1 Transfer 0:00 UP MAIN 185.900 185.930 0.030

7 Sun 10/03 15:05 TAMP 1:00 UP MAIN UP MAIN 185.930 185.936 0.006 1

E:04686163-001 - Requested: Sat 09/03/2024 18:00

Description: Utilise Production Resurfacing Machines

Owner: 

[1] WAYSIDE EQUIPMENT - Meford (185.960-185.960)

[2] E:04686163-001 (185.930-185.936)*

Sun 10/03 16:05 1 Transfer 0:04 UP MAIN 185.936 188.780 2.844

8 Sun 10/03 16:10 TAMP 0:30 UP MAIN UP MAIN 188.780 188.830 0.050 1

[1] E:04504935-001 (188.780-188.920)*

[2] E:04714134-002 (188.780-188.830)

[3] E:04714134-001 (188.780-188.830)

Sun 10/03 16:40 1 Transfer 0:04 UP MAIN 188.830 191.900 3.070

Sun 10/03 16:44 2 Cross 0:05 400A PTS MAITLAND 191.900 191.900 0.000

Sun 10/03 16:49 3 Transfer 0:01 UP MAIN 191.900 192.290 0.390

Sun 10/03 16:50 4 Cross 0:05 404B PTS MAITLAND 192.290 192.290 0.000

Sun 10/03 16:55 5 Transfer 0:00 UP MAIN 192.290 192.301 0.011

Sun 10/03 16:55 6 Cross 0:05 406A PTS MAITLAND 192.301 192.301 0.000

Sun 10/03 17:00 7 Transfer 0:00 UP LOCAL 192.301 192.390 0.089

Sun 10/03 17:00 8 Cross 0:05 407A PTS MAITLAND 192.390 192.390 0.000

Sun 10/03 17:05 9 Cross 0:05 407B PTS MAITLAND 192.450 192.450 0.000
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sTMN - MARCH MAINS 2024

L# Date/Time T# Function Duration Transfer Scope KM From KM To Length ! Notes

Sun 10/03 17:10 10 Transfer 0:00 DOWN MAIN 192.450 192.763 0.313

Sun 10/03 17:10 11 Cross 0:05 410 PTS MAITLAND 192.763 192.763 0.000

Sun 10/03 17:15 12 Transfer 0:00 DOWN MAIN 192.763 192.773 0.010

Sun 10/03 17:15 13 Cross 0:05 413A PTS MAITLAND 192.773 192.773 0.000

Sun 10/03 17:20 14 Transfer 0:01 DOWN MAIN NORTH 192.773 192.832 0.059

Sun 10/03 17:21 15 Cross 0:05 413D PTS MAITLAND 192.832 192.832 0.000

Sun 10/03 17:26 16 Transfer 0:00 DOWN MAIN NORTH 192.832 193.066 0.234

Sun 10/03 17:26 17 Cross 0:05 417 PTS MAITLAND 193.066 193.066 0.000

Sun 10/03 17:31 18 Transfer 0:01 PELTON LINE ARRIVAL RD 193.066 193.580 0.514

9 Sun 10/03 17:35 STABLE 0:15 SMR SMR 193.580 193.580 0.000

Sun 10/03 17:50 BREAK 14:00

END OF CLOSEDOWN
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sTMN - MARCH MAINS 2024

L# Date/Time T# Function Duration Transfer Scope KM From KM To Length ! Notes

JOB #: M03

START DATE/TIME: 09/03/2024 7:00

MACHINE: SPENO HRR12-9A

WORKING DIRECTION: COUNTRY

NUMBER OF SHIFTS: 1

SHIFT TYPE: SINGLE (10H)

SUPERVISOR (AM): PATRICK CLIFFORD 0481 965 993

CERTIFIER (AM): JOSH WARREN 0477 202 172

TO (AM): PAUL NEAL 0422 715 654

SIGNAL ELECT (AM): ADAM LEVER 0447 909 079

SUPERVISOR (PM):

CERTIFIER (PM):

TO (PM):

SIGNAL ELECT (PM):

L# Date/Time T# Function Duration Transfer Scope KM From KM To Length !

1 Sat 09/03 07:00 PUT-ON 0:00 UP MAIN UP MAIN 164.656 164.656 0.000 [1] ACTIVE LXING - CLYDE ST (164.522-164.805)

Sat 09/03 07:00 1 Transfer 0:00 UP MAIN 164.656 164.633 0.023

Sat 09/03 07:00 2 Cross 0:05 115A PTS - SCHOLEY STREET 164.633 164.633 0.000

Sat 09/03 07:05 3 Transfer 0:00 UP MAIN 164.633 164.553 0.080

Sat 09/03 07:05 4 Cross 0:05 108A PTS - SCHOLEY STREET 164.553 164.553 0.000

Sat 09/03 07:10 5 Cross 0:06 107 PTS - ISLINGTON JNCT 164.409 164.409 0.000

2 Sat 09/03 07:20 GRIND THRU RD 0:30 UP MAIN 107 PTS - ISLINGTON JNCT 164.409 164.409 0.000 1

[1] E:04647408-001 (164.400-164.410)

[2] E:04647407-001 (164.400-164.410)

[3] E:04718714-001 (164.409-164.409)

3 Sat 09/03 07:50 GRIND TOUT RD 0:30 UP MAIN 107 PTS - ISLINGTON JNCT 164.409 164.409 0.000 1

[1] E:04647408-001 (164.400-164.410)

[2] E:04647407-001 (164.400-164.410)

[3] E:04718714-001 (164.409-164.409)

Sat 09/03 08:20 1 Transfer 0:00 UP MAIN 164.409 164.553 0.144

Sat 09/03 08:20 2 Cross 0:06 108A PTS - SCHOLEY STREET 164.553 164.553 0.000

Sat 09/03 08:26 3 Cross 0:05 108B PTS - SCHOLEY STREET 164.605 164.605 0.000

Sat 09/03 08:31 4 Transfer 0:01 DOWN MAIN 164.605 164.457 0.148

Sat 09/03 08:32 5 Cross 0:05 105A PTS - ISLINGTON JNCT 164.457 164.457 0.000

Sat 09/03 08:37 6 Transfer 0:00 DOWN MAIN 164.457 164.409 0.048

Sat 09/03 08:37 7 Cross 0:05 106 PTS - ISLINGTON JNCT 164.409 164.409 0.000

Sat 09/03 08:42 8 Transfer 0:00 DOWN MAIN 164.409 164.360 0.049

